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Region 3 - Team 1

3

Washington
Region 6 - Team 3
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0
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3
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1
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3

Early County
Region 1 - Team 4

4

Davidson Arts
Region 4 - Team 1

1
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2
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3
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0
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Rome

Lovett
Champion

Pace Academy
Runner-Up

2020-2021 GHSA Class AA Boys State Tennis Championship

In the first four rounds, the higher-seeded team will host.  If both teams are the same seed, a "universal" GHSA coin flip will determine the host school
In case of a rain-out at the State Site in the Finals, the higher-seeded team will be the host school (The "universal" GHSA coin flip will determine the host school if both teams are the same seed.)
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